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350 74 276 144 142 118 97 158 0 3 572 1,048 54.58%

36 3 15 18 12 8 12 11 0 0 50 71 70.42%

74 11 52 45 39 17 19 38 1 0 129 232 55.60%

123 12 38 43 71 13 23 76 0 0 160 224 71.43%

58 10 23 28 27 9 20 39 0 0 104 182 57.14%

73 9 28 21 35 26 27 34 0 0 106 174 60.92%

114 13 56 63 38 17 44 62 0 0 174 258 67.44%

103 14 70 45 33 15 35 36 0 0 161 261 61.69%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

89 21 54 37 31 25 18 35 0 0 135 201 67.16%

38 10 32 19 19 16 7 20 1 0 70 132 53.03%

92 8 50 49 30 19 24 36 0 0 134 203 66.01%

54 16 31 25 16 14 22 21 0 0 96 206 46.60%

82 16 64 37 24 25 18 43 0 0 128 201 63.68%

73 17 47 45 37 27 36 22 0 0 142 262 54.20%

52 11 33 27 22 20 22 19 1 0 103 159 64.78%

5 0 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 9 11 81.82%

5 1 1 2 0 3 2 2 0 0 6 7 85.71%

1,421 246 874 652 578 374 428 655 3 3 2,279 3,832 59.47%Totals 209 5,437 1,391 2,276

999440-RIVERVIEW 2 18 0 6

999439-DEER MEADOWS 1 23 4 9

999438-CANYON VIEW 15 221 85 103

999437-CYPRESS 13 317 109 142

999436-SANDERSON 12 321 63 128

999435-HAZEL 9 208 80 96

999434-ALDER 12 320 82 134

999433-FRANKLIN 8 169 38 70

999432-DENNISON 17 327 78 135

999431-MADSEN 0 0 0 0

999430-MONSEN 0 0 0 0

999429-TAUBOLD 15 366 117 161

999428-FERN 10 417 105 174

999427-LAUREL 3 256 62 106

999426-FIR 4 218 94 104

999425-BUSH 6 405 75 160

999424-SPRUCE 15 310 74 129

999423-ISLAND 5 120 30 50

400004-WOODLAND 62 1,421 295 569

FORT BRAGG CITY COUNCIL-LONG TERM - Vote for no more than Three (3)
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FINAL OFFICIAL RESULTS
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA

Official Results

Registered Voters
31008 of 52366 = 59.21%

STATEWIDE GENERAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 8, 2022

Precincts Reporting
281 of 281 = 100.00%

11/8/2022Run Time 8:23 AM

Page 31Run Date 12/05/2022
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358 460 112 0 3 569 572 1,048 54.58%

29 43 7 0 0 50 50 71 70.42%

76 101 27 1 0 129 129 232 55.60%

101 126 34 0 0 160 160 224 71.43%

55 70 34 0 0 104 104 182 57.14%

65 83 23 0 0 106 106 174 60.92%

109 137 37 0 0 174 174 258 67.44%

101 127 34 0 0 161 161 261 61.69%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

92 113 22 0 0 135 135 201 67.16%

50 60 10 0 0 70 70 132 53.03%

87 110 24 0 0 134 134 203 66.01%

57 72 24 0 0 96 96 206 46.60%

83 105 23 0 0 128 128 201 63.68%

95 119 23 0 0 142 142 262 54.20%

64 85 18 0 0 103 103 159 64.78%

7 9 0 0 0 9 9 11 81.82%

1 6 0 0 0 6 6 7 85.71%

1,430 1,826 452 1 3 2,276 2,279 3,832 59.47%Totals 396

999438-CANYON VIEW 21

999439-DEER MEADOWS 2

999440-RIVERVIEW 5

999435-HAZEL 15

999436-SANDERSON 22

999437-CYPRESS 24

999432-DENNISON 21

999433-FRANKLIN 10

999434-ALDER 23

999429-TAUBOLD 26

999430-MONSEN 0

999431-MADSEN 0

999426-FIR 15

999427-LAUREL 18

999428-FERN 28

999423-ISLAND 14

999424-SPRUCE 25

999425-BUSH 25

FORT BRAGG CITY COUNCIL-SHORT TERM - Vote for One
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400004-WOODLAND 102

FINAL OFFICIAL RESULTS
COUNTY OF MENDOCINO, CALIFORNIA

Official Results

Registered Voters
31008 of 52366 = 59.21%

STATEWIDE GENERAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 8, 2022

Precincts Reporting
281 of 281 = 100.00%

11/8/2022Run Time 8:23 AM

Page 32Run Date 12/05/2022
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